BioToolomics
 1
Data sheet
SepFastTM Ultra 35Q
1. Introduction
SepFast Ultra 35Q is a strong anion exchange chromatography
resin with good pressure and temperature tolerance. It is specially
designed for high resolution purification of biological molecules

temperature of +4oC to +30oC. Before use, equilibrate the media with at least 5 bed volumes of the
running buffer.
7. Ordering information
Product Quantity
Code no.
SepFast Ultra 35Q 25 ml 472101-25ML
50 ml 472101-50ML
250 ml 472101-250ML
1 litre 472101-1L
 5 litre 472101-5L
 10 litre 472101-10L
Pre-packed column
1 x 1 ml
472101-1x1ML
1 x 5 ml 472101-1x5ML